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SUTPHEN EAST

LAKE ARIEL,PA

WxHxD

Left Side Compartmentation

Compt Doors Opening Dimensions Inside Dimensions Volume

L1 Roll Up 49x56 56x66x24.25/10.25 39.2 CU FT

L2 Roll Up 57x22 64x28x10.25 10.6 CU FT

L3 Roll Up 46x56 53x66x24.25/10.25 37.1 CU FT

Right Side Compartmentation

Compt Doors Opening Dimensions Inside Dimensions Volume

R1 Roll Up 49x56

R2 Roll Up 46x56

Total Volume

173.8 CU Ft

SUTPHEN EAST

55 INNOVATION DRIVE

LAKE ARIEL, PA

1-844-776-2889

R3 Roll Up 46x56

L1

L2

L3

R1

R2

R3

Hale Qmax-xs 2000 single stage

Water Tank Capacity 2000 gal
Foam Tank Capacity 30 gal
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WHELEN 72" FREEDOM LIGHTBAR

(10) WHELEN 600 WARNING LIGHTS

FEDERAL Q2B SIREN

FR SPECTRA BROW LIGHT

(2) FR SPECTRA SCENE LIGHTS

WHELEN L31 BEACONS

WHELEN M6 QUAD CLUSTER

TAIL/TURN/BACKUP/WARNING

4" DIRECT TANK FILL

FIREMANS FRIEND

NEWTON SWIVEL DUMP

WITH ELEC DUMP

(4) SCBA BOTTLE STORAGE 3" DISCHARGE

2.5" BUMPER DISCHARGE

(2) 200FT 1.75" SPEEDLAYS

(1) 200FT 2.5" CROSSLAY

SMART POWER 6KW GENERATOR

HANNAY ELEC CORD REEL

(6) FR SPECTRA 900 SCENE LIGHTS

NUCFD

NOTCH TANK

FOR BREAKER PANEL

50"
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56x66x24.25/10.25

64x28x10.25

53x66x24.25/10.25

39.2 CU FT

10.6 CU FT

37.1 CU FT

250FT OF 2.5"

650FT MAX OF 3"

1000FT OF 5"
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8/24/20SEDDELETE 1 SCBA FROM REAR COMPARTMENT STORAGEB


